WCCUSD 8th Grade Schools - Proposed sites for Secrets performances

Crespi

Helms

Hercules Middle
Lovonya Delean
Harbour Way
Stewart

Pinole Jr
Portola

Mira Vista

Home Tch sec
Vista

8th graders

281
439
273
280
14
60
283
252
61
1943

12
1958

Performance site
Crispi Gym

Helms Gym

Hercules Middle Gym
Lovonya Gym
Lovonya Gym

Pinole Jr. Gym

Pinole Jr. Gym
Portola Gym

Portola Gym



