

**WCCUSD 8th Grade Schools - Proposed sites for Secrets performances**

	<b>8th graders</b>	<b>Performance site</b>
Crespi	281	Crispi Gym
Helms	439	Helms Gym
Hercules Middle	273	Hercules Middle Gym
Lovonya DeJean	280	Lovonya Gym
Harbour Way	14	Lovonya Gym
Stewart	60	Pinole Jr. Gym
Pinole Jr	283	Pinole Jr. Gym
Portola	252	Portola Gym
Mira Vista	61	Portola Gym
	1943	
Home Tch sec	3	
Vista	12	
	1958	